
Days Codes:

1st Six Weeks 28 Instructional Days

2nd Six Weeks 30

3rd Six Weeks 30 Preparation Days/Student Holiday

4th Six Weeks 28

5th Six Weeks 29 Inservice Days/Student Holiday

6th Six Weeks 29

Total School Days 174 School Holiday

Total Preparation Days 13

Total Days 187

Minutes

Holidays [ Reporting Period Begins

Labor Day

TRF High School Graduation 05/28 ] Reporting Period Ends

Thanksgiving Report Cards 10/08, 12/03, 01/21, 03/04, 04/22, 06/03

Christmas Bad Weather Days 01/18, 02/15 * Report Cards

Martin Luther King

President's Day Payday

Spring Break

Good Friday ____ High School Graduation
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4/2

August 2020 December 2020 April 2021
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03/08-03/12

2nd Semester (  85 Days)

01/19 - 05/27

Days

9/7

10/2

11/23-11/27

12/21-01/01

1/18

2/15

76560

08/24 - 01/15

Reporting Periods
East Chambers ISD

School Calendar

2020-2021
1st Semester (  88 Days):


