Reporting Perio	ods Days
1st Six Weeks	28
2nd Six Weeks	30
3rd Six Weeks	30
4th Six Weeks	28
5th Six Weeks	29
6th Six Weeks	29
Total School Days	174
Total Preparation D	ays 13
Total Days	187
Holidays	Days
Labor Day	9/7
TRF	10/2
Thanksgiving	11/23-11/27
Christmas	12/21-01/01
Martin Luther King	1/18
President's Day	2/15
Spring Break	03/08-03/12
Good Friday	4/2
Au	gust 2020

## East Chambers ISD School Calendar 2020-2021

1st Semester ( 88 Days): 08/24 - 01/15 2nd Semester ( 85 Days) 01/19 - 05/27 76560 Minutes

High School Graduation 05/28

Report Cards 10/08, 12/03, 01/21, 03/04, 04/22, 06/03

Bad Weather Days 01/18, 02/15

## S М Т W Т S [ 24 Sentember 2020

September 2020								
S	M	Т	W	T	F	s		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10 、	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

October 2020							
S	M	S					
				1]	2	3	
4	[ 5	6	7	8 * 、	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

November 2020							
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10 、	. 11	12	13 ]	14	
15	[ 16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30						





March 2021								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
	[ 1	2	3	4 *	5	6		
7	8	9	10 、	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					





May 2021								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28 ]	29		
30	31							

June 2021							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
		1	2	3 *	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10 、	. 11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30				

July 2021						
S	M	T	W	Т	F	s
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8 (	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31